
 SL  ROLL  S_NAME  SGPA  PERCENTAGE  RESULT  SUPPLE_IN  RW
 1  25BNG245128  DONA SAHA  7.20  67.60  Q
 2  25BNG245139  NIPA PAUL  7.20  65.60  Q
 3  25BNG245121  ANUSHREE SARKAR  7.00  63.20  Q
 4  25BNG245130  JULEKHA PARVIN  7.00  63.60  Q
 5  25BNG245151  RITIKA SAHA  7.00  63.60  Q
 6  25BNG245163  SONALI HALDER  7.00  62.80  Q
 7  25BNG245175  GOURAB DEBNATH  7.00  64.40  Q
 8  25BNG245116  AMINA KHATUN  6.80  62.40  Q
 9  25BNG245120  ANTARA MONDAL  6.80  60.00  Q

 10  25BNG245127  DISHA MONDAL  6.80  63.60  Q
 11  25BNG245137  NAHIDA KHATUN  6.80  58.80  Q
 12  25BNG245152  RITUPARNA HAZRA  6.80  61.20  Q
 13  25BNG245153  ROHINA KHATUN  6.80  61.60  Q
 14  25BNG245187  SHUBHAJIT TEWARI  6.80  60.00  Q
 15  25BNG245124  BEAUTY MANDAL  6.60  59.60  Q
 16  25BNG245132  KUSUM CHOWDHURY  6.60  60.40  Q
 17  25BNG245134  MOUSUMI BISWAS  6.60  60.00  Q
 18  25BNG245150  RITIKA MONDAL  6.60  60.40  Q
 19  25BNG245179  MD RAIHAN SK  6.60  61.20  Q
 20  25BNG235140  SARIYA KHATUN  6.60  58.40  Q
 21  25BNG245119  ANKITA MAJUMDAR  6.40  58.00  Q
 22  25BNG245123  BARSHITA SARKAR  6.40  58.80  Q
 23  25BNG245129  ESHITA  6.40  55.60  Q
 24  25BNG245133  MOUMITA PRAMANIK  6.40  56.00  Q
 25  25BNG245138  NIKITA MONDAL  6.40  61.20  Q
 26  25BNG245164  SRIJA BISWAS  6.40  56.40  Q
 27  25BNG245165  SULEKHA PARVIN  6.40  59.20  Q
 28  25BNG245169  TUHINA KHATUN  6.40  56.40  Q
 29  25BNG245170  TUKTUKI KARMAKAR  6.40  58.00  Q



 30  25BNG245118  ANINDITA BISWAS  6.20  56.80  Q
 31  25BNG245131  JYOTI KHATUN  6.20  55.20  Q
 32  25BNG245136  MST NURE MODINA  6.20  54.80  Q
 33  25BNG245142  PAPIYA CHOWDHURY  6.20  58.40  Q
 34  25BNG245143  POULAMI MONDAL  6.20  57.60  Q
 35  25BNG245154  RUBINA KHATUN  6.20  57.60  Q
 36  25BNG245156  SAHANAJ KHATUN  6.20  57.60  Q
 37  25BNG245157  SAIMA KHATUN  6.20  57.60  Q
 38  25BNG245162  SOHILA KHATUN  6.20  57.20  Q
 39  25BNG245185  SAGOR ALI  6.20  57.20  Q
 40  25BNG245125  DASHAMI MONDAL  6.00  54.80  Q
 41  25BNG245159  SAYANTI HALDER  6.00  55.60  Q
 42  25BNG245161  SIKHA HALDAR  6.00  53.60  Q
 43  25BNG245166  SUSHMITA MONDAL  6.00  53.60  Q
 44  25BNG245167  SWARNALI PAL  6.00  53.60  Q
 45  25BNG245176  ILIAS SK  6.00  52.80  Q
 46  25BNG245183  NURJAMAL  SK  6.00  52.40  Q
 47  25BNG245186  SHANKAR SAHA  6.00  52.80  Q
 48  25BNG235136  SABINA YEASMIN  6.00  54.40  Q
 49  25BNG245147  PUJA HALDER  5.80  52.80  Q
 50  25BNG245181  MILAN SK  5.80  53.20  Q
 51  25BNG245145  PRIYA DAS  5.60  50.40  Q
 52  25BNG245155  SABRIN JAHAN TINA  5.60  49.60  Q
 53  25BNG245180  MD SABIRUL HOQUE  5.60  50.40  Q
 54  25BNG245188  SHUBHENDU MAHALDAR  5.60  48.00  Q
 55  25BNG235095  ANANTA SAIREEN IVA  5.40  47.20  Q
 56  25BNG235177  VASKAR DAS  5.40  47.20  Q
 57  25BNG245140  NURI YEASMIN  5.20  45.60  Q
 58  25BNG245148  REJINA KHATUN  FS  207
 59  25BNG245171  AKSHAY KARMAKAR  FS  207



 60  25BNG245174  EBRAHIM SK  FS  206
 61  25BNG245192  SUROJIT MANDAL  FS  GEC
 62  25BNG245193  YEASIN MOLLA  FS  GEC
 63  25BNG235141  SARMIN KHATUN  FS  GEC
 64  25BNG235148  SOYAIBA KHATUN  FS  207, GEC
 65  25BNG235163  MANIRUL ISLAM  FS  207, GEC
 66  25BNG235165  MEHEDI HASAN  FS  208
 67  25BNG245149  RESHMA SULTANA  FR
 68  25BNG245177  IZAZ AHAMED SK  FR
 69  25BNG245184  RAJIBUL SARDAR  FR


